∆ LUMEN DOTAZIONE / STANDARD EQUIPMENT
- Cavo in neoprene H07RN-F 3x1mm²
precablato  lunghezza 800 mm.
- Surge Protection da 10kV incluso.
- Pressacavo con valvola anticondensa integrata.
- 800 mm long H07RN-F 3x1mm² neoprene
cable.
- 10kV Surge Protection.

Die-cast aluminum body painted with anti-corrosion polyester thermosetting powder in white,
silver, corten or anthracite. Extra-clear tempered flat glass diffuser 4 mm thick, silicone gasket.
Available with symmetrical 90°, asymmetrical 45° and 65° and streetlight optics.
P
R
O
IE
TT
O
R
I
Mod. PR
ESEMPIO CODIFICA CODICE 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF
E.G. ARTICLE REFERENCE 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF
Code W °K CRI Lm OUTPUT LxPxH (mm)
7213PR4040GL 40 4000 ≥80 7643 326 x 64 x 404
7213PR4050GL 50 4000 ≥80 9566 326 x 64 x 404
7213PR4060GL 60 4000 ≥80 11256 326 x 64 x 404
7213PR4070GL 70 4000 ≥80 13147 326 x 64 x 404
7213PR4080GL 80 4000 ≥80 15214 326 x 64 x 404
7213PR4090GL 90 4000 ≥80 16896 326 x 64 x 404
7213PR4100GL 100 4000 ≥80 18773 326 x 64 x 404
7213PR4120GL 120 4000 ≥80 21451 326 x 64 x 404
7213PR4130GL 130 4000 ≥80 23088 326 x 64 x 404
7213PR4155GL 155 4000 ≥80 26673 326 x 64 x 404
7213PR4180GL 180 4000 ≥80 29719 326 x 64 x 404
7213PR4190GL 190 4000 ≥80 33141 326 x 64 x 404
  90°
Mod. AR
ESEMPIO CODIFICA CODICE 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF
E.G. ARTICLE REFERENCE 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF

45°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
170
340
510
680
850 cd/klm
170
 55°
Code W °K CRI Lm OUTPUT LxPxH (mm)
7213AR4040GL 40 4000 ≥80 7193 326 x 64 x 404
7213AR4050GL 50 4000 ≥80 9003 326 x 64 x 404
7213AR4060GL 60 4000 ≥80 10594 326 x 64 x 404
7213AR4070GL 70 4000 ≥80 12374 326 x 64 x 404
7213AR4080GL 80 4000 ≥80 14319 326 x 64 x 404
7213AR4090GL 90 4000 ≥80 15903 326 x 64 x 404
7213AR4100GL 100 4000 ≥80 17668 326 x 64 x 404
7213AR4120GL 120 4000 ≥80 20189 326 x 64 x 404
7213AR4130GL 130 4000 ≥80 21730 326 x 64 x 404
7213AR4155GL 155 4000 ≥80 25104 326 x 64 x 404
7213AR4180GL 180 4000 ≥80 27971 326 x 64 x 404
7213AR4190GL 190 4000 ≥80 31192 326 x 64 x 404
Quattro varianti di colore, bianco RAL 9003, silver RAL 9006, antracite RAL 7021 e corten.
Silver
RAL 9006
Bianco